TOWN OF TURIN

RATE SHEET

Tap Fees

\$1,800.00

ALL RESIDENTIAL WATER RATES

Base Charge: 0 – 2000 gal/mo.		\$16.50
Tier 1	2001 - 5000 gal/mo.	\$4.95 per 1000 gallons
Tier 2	5001 – 10,000 gal/mo.	\$6.35 per 1000 gallons
Tier 3	>10,001 gal/mo.	\$7.60 per 1000 gallons

NON-RESIDENTIAL WATER RATES (COMMERCIAL)

Base Charge:	0 – 2000 gal/mo.	\$22.50
Tier 1	2001 – 5000 gal/mo.	\$4.95 per 1000 gallons
Tier 2	5001 – 10,000 gal/mo.	\$6.35 per 1000 gallons
Tier 3	>10,001 gal/mo.	\$7.60 per 1000 gallons

Bills will be mailed out on the first of each month.
Due on or before the 15th of each month.
Late Fee (\$15.00) added if bill is not paid on due date.
Cut-Off Date: 27th of the month, if bill is not paid.

ADDITIONAL FEES / SERVICE FEES

Late Fees\$15.00 if bill is not paid by the 15th of the monthReconnection Fee\$40.00 if water is disconnected due to non-paymentMeter Recalibrated\$75.00

Returned Check Fee \$40.00

SANITATION RATES (TURIN ONLY)

Turin will furnish (1) one 95-gallon container. Any additional containers will be an additional charge:

Residential Rate:	\$13.00 per month
Commercial Rate:	\$15.00 per month

Normal pick-up day will be Wednesday. Holiday pick-up will be one day later than normal, if the actual holiday falls on any Monday through Friday. Weekend holidays do not affect the pick-up schedule.

SEWER RATES (THE OAKS ONLY)

Flat Rate: \$42.84 per month